
For the Table

Nachos — $10Nachos — $10
BBQ Nachos with tortilla chips, nacho cheese, signature BBQ sauce, your choice of smoked brisket,

pork, or chicken, topped with jalapeños, tomatoes and sour cream.

Add chicken|Add Pork $6|Add Brisket $8

Smoked Wings — $12Smoked Wings — $12
Smoked low and slow, flash-fried for extra crunch, tossed in your favorite sauce.

Creamy Smoked Gouda Mac — $12Creamy Smoked Gouda Mac — $12
Creamy smoked Gouda mac and cheese with a rich, velvety center and a

golden, crispy crust that delivers a satisfying, Cheez-It–like bite.

Parmesan Truffle Fries— $10Parmesan Truffle Fries— $10
Hand-cut french fries, tossed in truffle oil and Parmesan,

seasoned with Salt & Parsley.

Smokey Bird — Sliced Chicken — $15Smokey Bird — Sliced Chicken — $15
Smoked chicken thighs, Bama slaw, pickle

chips, Texas BBQ sauce, brioche bun.

Hickory-smoked pork shoulder with slaw, BBQ sauce, pickled onions & pickles. 

Hog 1860 — Pulled Pork — $15Hog 1860 — Pulled Pork — $15

The Texan — Chopped Brisket — $16The Texan — Chopped Brisket — $16
12-hour hickory-smoked USDA PRIME brisket on a

buttery bun with Texas BBQ and caramelized onions.

Smokehouse Burger — $15Smokehouse Burger — $15
Quarter-pound patty with cheese, lettuce & BBQ mayo on a brioche bun. 

Korean BBQ Chicken Sandwich — $15Korean BBQ Chicken Sandwich — $15
Smoked chicken thighs glazed in house Korean BBQ—

gochujang, soy, ginger & sesame. 

Sandwiches
 Includes choice of side. Potato Salad|Coleslaw|Smoked baked beans|Hand Cut French Fries|Cornbread +$2 | Mac N cheese +$3

Craft BBQ • Big Flavor • No Shortcuts

Add bacon +$2



Meat CombosMeat Combos
Includes two sides, & your choice of bread. 

Smoked Chicken Thighs
USDA Prime Sliced Brisket 
smoked Pork shoulder
Smoked Rib Tips
2 meats $24  | 3 Meats $28

Potato Salad|Coleslaw|Smoked baked beans|Hand Cut French Fries|Cornbread +$2 | Mac N cheese +$3

MEAT BY THE 1/2 POUNDMEAT BY THE 1/2 POUND

USDA Prime Sliced Brisket — $18.99

Smoked Pork Shoulder — $14.99

Smoked Chicken Thighs — $14.99 

Smoked Rib Tips — $15.99 

(All meats sold by the half pound unless otherwise noted)

Fresh Baked Chocolate Chip Cookies w/ Ice Cream — $12

Peach Cobbler w/ Ice Cream — $9 

Banana Pudding — $9 

Bite Size Banana Pudding — $4 

DessertDessert


